SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Reflector
Spun 0.040” aluminum. Available
in a variety of Alzak® finishes.
Torsion springs pull trim tight
to ceiling. Reflector is keyed to
prevent improper orientation
relative to lamp. PAR30L lamps can

change without notice.
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Housing Options Max Wattage
Label
Trims Finish Option Accessories
HA6=6" Directional,
PAR30L, PAR38
CP=Chicago
Plenum
WL10=10W
WL12=12W
WL20=20W
WL25=25W
WL30=30W
6471=Self Flanged
6470=Molded Trim Ring
B=Specular Black
GPH=Graphite Haze
H=Semi-Specular Clear
LI=Specular Clear
MW=Matte White
WH=Wheat
WMH=Warm Haze
BB=Black Baffle
(6470 only)
WB=White Baffle
(6470 only)
WF=White Painted
Flanged
(Self Flanged only)
H277=Step Down Transformer, 300VA Max
HB26=C Channel Bar Hangers, 26" Long, Pair
HB50=C Channel Bar Hangers, 50" Long, Pair
RMB-22=Wood Joist Bar Hanger, 22" Long, Pair
L200 Series=Optical Lenses for PAR lamps, use
with LC30 Lens Clips
LC30=Lens Holder for PAR30 Lamps and L200
Series Lens
LC38=Lens Holder for PAR38 Lamps and L200
Series Lens
Cooper Lighting Solutions
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
Disc